SOT2
Order tity per
NK-ZS 1000
NK-ZS 1000
NK-ZS 1000
NK-ZS 1000
NK-ZS 1000
NK-ZS

0755-83
Obsolete Variants
SOT223 Order information
TO92 Order information
NOTES:
* TO92 was supplied in the following reel options:
   loose in boxes of 4000 suffix: L
   taped and wound on a reel of 1500 suffix: STOB
   taped and folded in concertina form of 1500 suffix: STZ
TO92 Package suffix - C
Orderable Voltage Part
marking
Status Reel size
(inches)
Tape width
(mm)
Quantity
per reel
NK-ZSR285GT             2.85              NK-ZSR28   Obsolete 7 12 1000
NK-ZSR400GT             4.0                NK-ZSR40   Obsolete 7 12 1000
NK-ZSR485GT             4.85              NK-ZSR48   Obsolete 7 12 1000
NK-ZSR520GT             5.2                NK-ZSR52   Obsolete 7 12 1000
NK-ZSR600GT             6.0                NK-ZSR60   Obsolete 7 12 1000
NK-ZSR900GT             9.0                NK-ZSR90   Obsolete 7 12 1000
Part Number Voltage Part marking Status Orderable
NK-ZSR285                          2.85V                NK-ZSR285 Obsolete            NK-ZSR285C*
NK-ZSR300                           3.0V                 NK-ZSR300 Obsolete           NK-ZSR300C*
NK-ZSR330                           3.3V                 NK-ZSR330 Obsolete           NK-ZSR330C*
NK-ZSR400                           4.0V                 NK-ZSR400 Obsolete           NK-ZSR400C*
NK-ZSR485                           4.85V               NK-ZSR485 Obsolete            NK-ZSR485C*
NK-ZSR500                           5.0V                 NK-ZSR500 Obsolete           NK-ZSR500C*
NK-ZSR520                           5.2V                 NK-ZSR520 Obsolete           NK-ZSR520C*
NK-ZSR600                           6.0V                 NK-ZSR600 Obsolete           NK-ZSR600C*
NK-ZSR800                           8.0V                 NK-ZSR800 Obsolete           NK-ZSR800C*
NK-ZSR900                           9.0V                 NK-ZSR900 Obsolete           NK-ZSR900C*
NK-ZSR1000                       10.0V                 NK-ZSR100 Obsolete            NK-ZSR1000C*
NK-ZSR120                         12.0V                 NK-ZSR120                   Obsolete            NK-ZSR1200C*
IN
Underside view
GND
OUT